
Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029010 - Stade Brestois *

1 000m / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TANNE Bastien 1192879 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'43''7 27

4 OLLIER Gabriel 747610 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'58''2 24

7 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'11''0 21

8 LESCOP Youen 279917 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'11''5 20

13 LAGATHU Tristan 1203344 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'21''4 18

15 HEURTE Guillaume 1189132 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'24''5 17

17 LAGATHU Gwendall 1203346 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'28''3 16

20 LUCAS-RIO Pierre 1188004 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'43''2 12

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

2 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'52''2 25

9 LE LAY Marion 1132248 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'08''8 21

28 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'27''9 16

49 LE PAPE Erell 1203512 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 5'00''4 8

50 LE BORGNE Agathe 1193574 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 5'01''5 8

1 000m / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'32''2 30

2 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'33''1 30

3 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'33''7 30

5 DROFF Nathan 1195214 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'49''0 26

6 MENEZ Nathan 1203454 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'50''4 26

10 ARZEL Tom 776508 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'56''0 24

23 LEGUEUT Alexis 736211 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'15''9 19

36 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'31''2 15

Hauteur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUVRAIS Valentin 1129803 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 OLLIER Gabriel 747610 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 BIS Lyam 1160781 EAM /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 LAGATHU Tristan 1203344 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Mathilde 747600 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 QUEMENEUR Kenny 469292 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 LE STUM Justine 1199301 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m24 24

6 LE LAY Marion 1132248 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m24 24

1 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m24 24

5 MENEZ Nathan 1203454 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

5 DROFF Nathan 1195214 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

Longueur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

18 GOURLET Romane 635142 EAF /01 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m31 (NC) 4

21 FILY Coraline 1188008 EAF /01 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m00 (NC) 1

Longueur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) 22

2 TANNE Bastien 1192879 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m47 (NC) 20

9 LUCAS-RIO Pierre 1188004 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m99 (NC) 10

11 LAGATHU Gwendall 1203346 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m92 (NC) 10

12 HEURTE Guillaume 1189132 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m90 (NC) 10

18 LESCOP Youen 279917 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m16 (NC) 2
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029010 - Stade Brestois *

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

10 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m40 (NC) 19

12 PEREIRA Alexandra 1195219 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m37 (NC) 18

14 SALOU Clara 1140318 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m27 (NC) 16

20 LE BORGNE Agathe 1193574 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m87 (NC) 9

34 LE PAPE Erell 1203512 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m43 (NC) 5

Longueur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m23 (NC) 27

2 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m82 (NC) 23

5 FAILLER Romain 1203521 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m41 (NC) 19

7 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m38 (NC) 18

10 BARILLEC Pierre 1195626 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m25 (NC) 16

14 LEGUEUT Alexis 736211 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m14 (NC) 13

15 ARZEL Tom 776508 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m04 (NC) 11

Balle/EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m05 20

17 GOURLET Romane 635142 EAF /01 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10m87 11

31 FILY Coraline 1188008 EAF /01 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7m65 7

Balle/EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 24m80 19

3 HEURTE Guillaume 1189132 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 21m97 16

5 TANNE Bastien 1192879 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 20m45 16

6 OLLIER Gabriel 747610 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 20m15 16

12 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 16m50 14

14 LAGATHU Tristan 1203344 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 16m05 14

15 LUCAS-RIO Pierre 1188004 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 15m95 13

16 LAGATHU Gwendall 1203346 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 15m80 13

20 LESCOP Youen 279917 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14m35 13

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26

5 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 24m95 23

11 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 21m35 21

15 PEREIRA Alexandra 1195219 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 19m15 20

16 CAROFF Mathilde 747600 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 18m70 20

21 SALOU Clara 1140318 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 17m40 19

38 LE BORGNE Agathe 1193574 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14m40 16

39 LE LAY Marion 1132248 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14m20 16

49 LE PAPE Erell 1203512 POF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12m40 13

Balle/POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 34m70 30

4 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 30m10 27

11 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 27m47 25

14 MENEZ Nathan 1203454 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 25m70 24

16 BARILLEC Pierre 1195626 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 24m10 23

18 DROFF Nathan 1195214 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 23m70 22

26 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 22m00 21

29 FAILLER Romain 1203521 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 20m90 20

33 LEGUEUT Alexis 736211 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 19m80 20

38 ARZEL Tom 776508 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 17m15 19

1 000m  Marche / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE RU Mathilde 1148597 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'09''5 23

1 GOUEREC Alicia 1203581 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'09''5 23

3 GOURLET Romane 635142 EAF /01 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7'35''4 20

5 FILY Coraline 1188008 EAF /01 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7'55''0 18
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029010 - Stade Brestois *

1 000m  Marche / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SUCIN Nolwen 1166077 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 6'15''7 28

3 SALOU Clara 1140318 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6'21''7 27

5 PEREIRA Alexandra 1195219 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7'02''0 23

1 000m  Marche / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIMON Maxime 1203595 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'07''4 23

2 BARILLEC Pierre 1195626 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7'10''4 22

3 FAILLER Romain 1203521 POM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7'20''2 21
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029011 - S/l Stade Lesneven

1 000m / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'00''6 23

6 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'10''4 21

12 LE GOFF Emma 1208675 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'35''4 14

25 LAGADEC Rejane 794498 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 5'05''7 7

1 000m / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TANNE Bastien 1192879 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'43''7 27

5 LAMER Leo 1201543 EAM /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'03''3 22

21 PICHAVANT Tangi 633254 POM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'46''4 12

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

12 BOUTEILLER Emilie 1208682 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'11''6 20

14 MOAL Mathilde 633243 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'15''9 19

19 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'19''3 18

23 MILIN Amandine 1156914 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'21''2 18

30 MAZE Nolwenn 789027 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'32''2 15

43 DENISE Tess 1201504 POF /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'43''8 12

48 AZOU Marie 1211751 POF /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'53''7 10

1 000m / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'32''2 30

17 DAOUDAL Nicolas 1201519 POM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'07''3 21

30 LE ROUX Nicolas 1147405 POM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'26''7 17

40 HELLEGOUET Cyril 789024 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'40''2 13

41 LE FLOCH Florent 1201532 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'42''3 13

Hauteur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 RALON Romane 644592 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

2 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m95 13

5 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m90 12

7 LAGADEC Rejane 794498 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m85 11

9 LE GOFF Emma 1208675 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m80 10

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Mathilde 747600 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 QUEMENEUR Kenny 469292 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 LE STUM Justine 1199301 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 BOUTEILLER Emilie 1208682 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 1m00 15

8 MILIN Amandine 1156914 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m95 13

8 MAZE Nolwenn 789027 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m95 13

8 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m95 13

15 MOAL Mathilde 633243 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m85 11

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m24 24

1 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m24 24

12 LE ROUX Nicolas 1147405 POM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m90 12

16 PICHAVANT Tangi 633254 POM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m85 11

Longueur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) 22

7 LAMER Leo 1201543 EAM /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m21 (NC) 15

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

29 DENISE Tess 1201504 POF /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m59 (NC) 6

30 AZOU Marie 1211751 POF /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m56 (NC) 6
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029011 - S/l Stade Lesneven

Longueur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m23 (NC) 27

10 HELLEGOUET Cyril 789024 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m25 (NC) 16

17 DAOUDAL Nicolas 1201519 POM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m00 (NC) 11

19 LE FLOCH Florent 1201532 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m93 (NC) 10

Balle/EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m05 20

2 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 16m20 18

8 LE GOFF Emma 1208675 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 12m50 13

15 LAGADEC Rejane 794498 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 11m25 12

Balle/EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 24m80 19

19 LAMER Leo 1201543 EAM /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 15m00 13

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26

9 MILIN Amandine 1156914 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 22m20 21

14 MAZE Nolwenn 789027 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 19m20 20

24 AZOU Marie 1211751 POF /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 16m20 18

43 MOAL Mathilde 633243 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 13m65 15

47 DENISE Tess 1201504 POF /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 13m10 15

51 BOUTEILLER Emilie 1208682 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 12m05 13

Balle/POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 34m70 30

3 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 31m90 28

6 HELLEGOUET Cyril 789024 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 29m40 26

27 DAOUDAL Nicolas 1201519 POM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 21m60 21

34 LE ROUX Nicolas 1147405 POM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 19m60 20

35 LE FLOCH Florent 1201532 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 19m50 20

42 PICHAVANT Tangi 633254 POM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 15m80 17

dimanche 17 mai 2009  7h025 / 22



Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029038 - S/l Club Athletique De Landivi

1 000m / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'00''6 23

4 TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'07''4 21

17 COAJOU Emilie 1196517 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'46''8 12

21 HELOU Mathilde 1196558 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'56''1 9

27 ROLLAND Emma 1196530 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 5'45''2 1

1 000m / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TANNE Bastien 1192879 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'43''7 27

14 CORRE Gaetan 1196534 EAM /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'22''9 18

16 CREN Logan 396775 EAM /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'26''2 17

24 BOUBEKER Mehdi 635134 EAM /01 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 5'40''8 1

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

15 PROVOST Lucie 803416 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'16''0 19

16 COUTANT Angelique 1095824 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'16''4 19

21 TANGUY Bleuenn 1196545 POF /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'19''4 18

34 MICHINOT Aurelia 1196550 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'35''0 15

39 DERRIEN Marine 1048899 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'38''3 14

45 GRALL Leila 1085929 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'47''2 11

1 000m / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'32''2 30

8 LE PAGE Arthur 1156980 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3'52''2 25

16 MEVEL Theo 1085940 POM /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'07''0 22

18 BODILIS Damien 1204597 POM /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'08''7 21

24 DROUILLARD Killian 1196539 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'16''4 19

26 RENAULT Aurelien 745109 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4'19''8 18

42 LUCAS Christopher 1196522 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 5'23''0 3

Hauteur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 RALON Romane 644592 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

9 HELOU Mathilde 1196558 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m80 10

Hauteur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUVRAIS Valentin 1129803 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 OLLIER Gabriel 747610 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 BIS Lyam 1160781 EAM /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 LAGATHU Tristan 1203344 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

5 CORRE Gaetan 1196534 EAM /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m95 13

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Mathilde 747600 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 QUEMENEUR Kenny 469292 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 LE STUM Justine 1199301 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 DERRIEN Marine 1048899 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 1m00 15

8 PROVOST Lucie 803416 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m95 13

13 COUTANT Angelique 1095824 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m90 12

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m24 24

6 TANGUY Bleuenn 1196545 POF /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 1m00 15

11 MICHINOT Aurelia 1196550 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m90 12

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m24 24

1 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m24 24

5 BODILIS Damien 1204597 POM /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 1m00 15
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029038 - S/l Club Athletique De Landivi

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 DUPUIS Quentin 762178 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m10 18

2 RENAULT Aurelien 745109 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 MEVEL Theo 1085940 POM /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m95 13

Longueur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

12 COAJOU Emilie 1196517 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m71 (NC) 8

20 TONNARD Camille 1204607 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m27 (NC) 3

24 ROLLAND Emma 1196530 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 1m60 (NC) 1

Longueur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) 22

5 CREN Logan 396775 EAM /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m28 (NC) 16

16 BOUBEKER Mehdi 635134 EAM /01 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m53 (NC) 6

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

5 GRALL Leila 1085929 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m50 (NC) 21

20 FUSEAU Mathilde 1085918 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m87 (NC) 9

Longueur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m23 (NC) 27

12 DROUILLARD Killian 1196539 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m23 (NC) 15

18 LE PAGE Arthur 1156980 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m96 (NC) 10

26 LUCAS Christopher 1196522 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m36 (NC) 4

Balle/EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m05 20

6 TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 14m70 16

16 HELOU Mathilde 1196558 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 11m20 12

20 ROLLAND Emma 1196530 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 10m25 11

21 COAJOU Emilie 1196517 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 10m05 11

26 TONNARD Camille 1204607 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 9m05 10

Balle/EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 24m80 19

4 CREN Logan 396775 EAM /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 20m70 16

8 CORRE Gaetan 1196534 EAM /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 18m80 15

25 BOUBEKER Mehdi 635134 EAM /01 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 12m85 12

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26

19 COUTANT Angelique 1095824 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 18m20 20

22 MICHINOT Aurelia 1196550 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 17m17 19

26 PROVOST Lucie 803416 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 15m90 17

28 TANGUY Bleuenn 1196545 POF /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 15m45 17

29 DERRIEN Marine 1048899 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 15m30 17

30 GRALL Leila 1085929 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 15m20 17

37 FUSEAU Mathilde 1085918 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 14m60 16

Balle/POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 34m70 30

8 DROUILLARD Killian 1196539 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 28m30 25

12 LUCAS Christopher 1196522 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 27m45 25

20 BODILIS Damien 1204597 POM /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 22m55 22

28 MEVEL Theo 1085940 POM /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 21m20 21

30 RENAULT Aurelien 745109 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 20m85 20

45 LE PAGE Arthur 1156980 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 13m05 15

1 000m  Marche / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SUCIN Nolwen 1166077 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 6'15''7 28

9 FUSEAU Mathilde 1085918 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 7'49''5 19
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029039 - S/l Ca Morlaix

1 000m / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'00''6 23

22 MAUGUEN Julie 826878 EAF /01 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 4'58''8 9

28 QUENEA Juliette 779200 EAF /01 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 5'57''4 1

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

27 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 4'27''6 16

47 BOWEN Sharon 1065348 POF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 4'53''3 10

Hauteur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 RALON Romane 644592 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

7 QUENEA Juliette 779200 EAF /01 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE m85 11

11 MAUGUEN Julie 826878 EAF /01 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE m75 9

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m24 24

6 BOWEN Sharon 1065348 POF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 1m00 15

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

4 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3m56 (NC) 21

Balle/EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m05 20

22 MAUGUEN Julie 826878 EAF /01 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 10m00 11

33 QUENEA Juliette 779200 EAF /01 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 7m15 6

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26

3 BOWEN Sharon 1065348 POF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 26m45 24

44 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 13m40 15
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029040 - S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

26 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 4'25''1 17

Longueur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) 22

21 KERIBIN Titouan 603631 EAM /01 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 1m67 (NC) 1

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

3 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 3m69 (NC) 22

Balle/EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 24m80 19

24 KERIBIN Titouan 603631 EAM /01 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 13m10 12

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029043 - S/l Plouzane Ac

1 000m / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'00''6 23

8 GUILLEMOIS Maiwenn 1160049 EAF /00 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'18''4 19

19 SAOUDI-MEAR Kenza 757611 EAF /01 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'53''5 10

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

4 DENIS Delphine 631696 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'57''3 24

8 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'08''1 21

11 GOURVENNEC Thiffene 1165804 POF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'10''9 21

19 LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 POF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'19''3 18

25 RIOUAL Juliette 648463 POF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'24''1 17

35 CLOAREC Melissa 1067595 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'35''1 14

37 QUEMENEUR Kenny 469292 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'35''8 14

1 000m / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'32''2 30

4 PELLE Alban 1148865 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'38''4 29

14 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'05''0 22

29 GAUDELET Maxime 469304 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'24''0 17

35 CALVARIN Baptiste 757588 POM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'30''5 16

38 TROALEN-SCHMIT Killian 1129536 POM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4'31''9 15

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Mathilde 747600 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 QUEMENEUR Kenny 469292 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 LE STUM Justine 1199301 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

15 GOURVENNEC Thiffene 1165804 POF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE m85 11

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m24 24

2 LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 POF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m10 18

4 DENIS Delphine 631696 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

4 CLOAREC Melissa 1067595 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

10 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE m95 13

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m24 24

1 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m24 24

4 TROALEN-SCHMIT Killian 1129536 POM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 PELLE Alban 1148865 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m00 15

12 GAUDELET Maxime 469304 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE m90 12

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 DUPUIS Quentin 762178 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m10 18

6 CALVARIN Baptiste 757588 POM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE m90 12

Longueur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

4 GUILLEMOIS Maiwenn 1160049 EAF /00 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m01 (NC) 11

21 L'ARVOR Haude 757606 EAF /00 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m00 (NC) 1

23 SAOUDI-MEAR Kenza 757611 EAF /01 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m94 (NC) 1

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

8 RIOUAL Juliette 648463 POF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

Longueur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m23 (NC) 27

4 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m46 (NC) 20
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029043 - S/l Plouzane Ac

Balle/EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m05 20

10 GUILLEMOIS Maiwenn 1160049 EAF /00 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 12m00 13

28 L'ARVOR Haude 757606 EAF /00 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8m95 9

29 SAOUDI-MEAR Kenza 757611 EAF /01 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8m25 8

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26

2 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 26m50 24

6 QUEMENEUR Kenny 469292 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 24m40 23

8 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 24m00 23

20 DENIS Delphine 631696 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 17m50 19

23 CLOAREC Melissa 1067595 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 16m45 18

25 LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 POF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 16m05 18

52 RIOUAL Juliette 648463 POF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 12m00 13

63 GOURVENNEC Thiffene 1165804 POF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 10m25 11

Balle/POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 34m70 30

15 TROALEN-SCHMIT Killian 1129536 POM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 24m40 23

24 PELLE Alban 1148865 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 22m20 21

41 CALVARIN Baptiste 757588 POM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 15m85 17

46 GAUDELET Maxime 469304 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 12m60 13

1 000m  Marche / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE RU Mathilde 1148597 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'09''5 23

1 GOUEREC Alicia 1203581 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'09''5 23

4 L'ARVOR Haude 757606 EAF /00 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 7'48''0 19
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029046 - S/l Ca De Guilers

1 000m / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'00''6 23

11 LE RESTE Maelys 1199081 EAF /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'28''3 16

16 GANGUENON Maelys 1199208 EAF /01 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'46''4 12

18 BROSSARD Morgane 1199180 EAF /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'52''5 10

1 000m / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TANNE Bastien 1192879 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'43''7 27

12 THOMAS Tanguy 1134093 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'19''2 18

22 GUENEGUES Glenn 1179656 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 5'17''6 4

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

3 HOUPEAUX Clara 1134076 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3'52''3 25

13 LE STUM Justine 1199301 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'15''7 19

17 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'17''9 19

24 MORVAN Lena 1132240 POF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'22''8 18

31 LE GUEN Heloise 813725 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'32''3 15

33 LYVINEC Camille 1199326 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'34''8 15

40 MOREAU Lena 1134082 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'40''2 13

51 RICHER Clemence 1063219 POF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 5'02''0 8

1 000m / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'32''2 30

15 KERLOC'H Anthony 739392 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'05''7 22

21 COS Brieuc 1201243 POM /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'15''1 19

25 LE BECHENNEC Hugo 1026541 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'18''2 19

39 PERON Florian 1165219 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4'36''7 14

Hauteur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 RALON Romane 644592 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

2 LE RESTE Maelys 1199081 EAF /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE m95 13

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Mathilde 747600 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 QUEMENEUR Kenny 469292 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 LE STUM Justine 1199301 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

Longueur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

6 GANGUENON Maelys 1199208 EAF /01 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m96 (NC) 10

8 BROSSARD Morgane 1199180 EAF /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m78 (NC) 8

Longueur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) 22

8 THOMAS Tanguy 1134093 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m11 (NC) 13

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

7 MORVAN Lena 1132240 POF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m45 (NC) 20

8 LYVINEC Camille 1199326 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

13 HOUPEAUX Clara 1134076 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m29 (NC) 16

16 RICHER Clemence 1063219 POF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m15 (NC) 14

17 MOREAU Lena 1134082 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m08 (NC) 12

27 LE GUEN Heloise 813725 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m68 (NC) 7
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029046 - S/l Ca De Guilers

Longueur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m23 (NC) 27

5 COS Brieuc 1201243 POM /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m41 (NC) 19

8 LE BECHENNEC Hugo 1026541 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m31 (NC) 17

16 KERLOC'H Anthony 739392 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 11

20 DAL SANTO Yoann 1199253 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m89 (NC) 9

22 PERON Florian 1165219 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m70 (NC) 8

Balle/EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m05 20

9 LE RESTE Maelys 1199081 EAF /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 12m45 13

13 BROSSARD Morgane 1199180 EAF /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 11m75 12

30 GANGUENON Maelys 1199208 EAF /01 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 7m90 7

Balle/EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 24m80 19

9 THOMAS Tanguy 1134093 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 18m50 15

12 GUENEGUES Glenn 1179656 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 16m50 14

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26

7 LYVINEC Camille 1199326 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 24m05 23

12 MOREAU Lena 1134082 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 21m25 21

13 MORVAN Lena 1132240 POF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 20m85 20

30 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 15m20 17

34 LE STUM Justine 1199301 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 14m95 16

36 LE GUEN Heloise 813725 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 14m80 16

53 RICHER Clemence 1063219 POF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 11m65 12

59 HOUPEAUX Clara 1134076 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10m75 11

Balle/POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 34m70 30

5 LE BECHENNEC Hugo 1026541 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 29m80 26

7 DAL SANTO Yoann 1199253 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 29m20 26

10 COS Brieuc 1201243 POM /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 27m50 25

40 PERON Florian 1165219 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 16m35 18

48 KERLOC'H Anthony 739392 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 12m45 13
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029047 - S/l Foulee Renanaise

1 000m / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'00''6 23

2 WARBRICK Ellen 1183315 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'02''6 23

7 CABON Faustine 1126432 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'14''8 20

9 PETTON Romane 399103 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'20''0 18

10 FORICHER Romane 1139480 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'26''7 17

13 BICREL Juliette 1126490 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'36''2 14

14 FALHUN Carla 1171830 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'38''6 14

15 LABBE Manon 1131668 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'41''6 13

23 BAUDRY Marguerite 1205974 EAF /02 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'59''5 8

1 000m / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TANNE Bastien 1192879 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'43''7 27

2 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3'45''2 27

3 ROUVRAIS Valentin 1129803 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3'55''4 24

10 LE GUYADER Pierre-marie 1154933 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'14''8 20

23 POULY Mathis 1191115 EAM /01 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5'40''3 1

25 GAUTIER Nolan 1126453 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 6'42''5 1

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

6 SAVARY Enora 1063223 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'02''6 23

7 L'HARIDON Emma 1126414 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'03''0 23

18 PERROT Yolaine 1065041 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'18''8 19

29 BLANCEY Auriane 1187660 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'28''5 16

32 YAR Sarah 606248 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'34''4 15

44 ARZUR Sonia 1187663 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'46''0 12

46 KERVABON Marie 1128530 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'48''0 11

53 GOURMELON Sophie 1065085 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5'04''3 7

54 BAUDRY Justine 1139598 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5'06''1 7

55 GAUTIER Maylis 1048640 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5'06''6 7

56 KORPET Alexandra 1126706 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5'38''4 1

LUCAS Estelle 1191123 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE AB 1

1 000m / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'32''2 30

13 BAUDRY Francois 1137431 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'02''3 23

33 ROUDAUT Simon 1066354 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'29''8 16

37 LAOT Robin 1003612 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4'31''5 15

Hauteur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUVRAIS Valentin 1129803 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 OLLIER Gabriel 747610 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 BIS Lyam 1160781 EAM /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 LAGATHU Tristan 1203344 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Mathilde 747600 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 QUEMENEUR Kenny 469292 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 LE STUM Justine 1199301 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

1 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 PERROT Yolaine 1065041 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m00 15

8 YAR Sarah 606248 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m95 13

13 SAVARY Enora 1063223 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m90 12

17 GOURMELON Sophie 1065085 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m80 10
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029047 - S/l Foulee Renanaise

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m24 24

2 L'HARIDON Emma 1126414 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m10 18

6 BAUDRY Justine 1139598 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m00 15

13 BLANCEY Auriane 1187660 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m85 11

13 KERVABON Marie 1128530 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m85 11

13 ARZUR Sonia 1187663 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m85 11

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m24 24

1 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m24 24

3 BAUDRY Francois 1137431 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m13 19

5 ROUDAUT Simon 1066354 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m00 15

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 DUPUIS Quentin 762178 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m10 18

6 LAOT Robin 1003612 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m90 12

9 LE MOIGNE Paul 1065027 POM /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m80 10

Longueur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

2 FORICHER Romane 1139480 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m15 (NC) 14

3 CABON Faustine 1126432 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m11 (NC) 13

5 WARBRICK Ellen 1183315 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m97 (NC) 10

7 BICREL Juliette 1126490 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m83 (NC) 9

10 LABBE Manon 1131668 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m73 (NC) 8

11 FALHUN Carla 1171830 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m72 (NC) 8

14 BAUDRY Marguerite 1205974 EAF /02 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m52 (NC) 6

15 PETTON Romane 399103 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m35 (NC) 4

Longueur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) 22

3 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

12 LE GUYADER Pierre-marie 1154933 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m90 (NC) 10

19 POULY Mathis 1191115 EAM /01 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m01 (NC) 1

20 GAUTIER Nolan 1126453 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m90 (NC) 1

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

15 REMILIEN Alizee 1092107 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m18 (NC) 14

32 GAUTIER Maylis 1048640 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m46 (NC) 5

35 KORPET Alexandra 1126706 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m13 (NC) 2

36 LUCAS Estelle 1191123 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m09 (NC) 1

Balle/EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m05 20

3 WARBRICK Ellen 1183315 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 15m35 17

4 BICREL Juliette 1126490 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 15m00 17

5 CABON Faustine 1126432 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 14m80 16

12 PETTON Romane 399103 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 11m85 12

23 FALHUN Carla 1171830 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9m90 10

32 LABBE Manon 1131668 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 7m50 7

34 FORICHER Romane 1139480 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 6m90 5

35 BAUDRY Marguerite 1205974 EAF /02 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 6m60 5

Balle/EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 24m80 19

17 ROUVRAIS Valentin 1129803 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 15m60 13

18 LE GUYADER Pierre-marie 1154933 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 15m05 13

21 POULY Mathis 1191115 EAM /01 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 13m75 12

27 GAUTIER Nolan 1126453 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 6m15 4
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029047 - S/l Foulee Renanaise

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26

18 BLANCEY Auriane 1187660 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 18m30 20

35 KERVABON Marie 1128530 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 14m90 16

41 SAVARY Enora 1063223 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 14m15 16

48 PERROT Yolaine 1065041 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 12m75 13

49 LUCAS Estelle 1191123 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 12m40 13

53 GOURMELON Sophie 1065085 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 11m65 12

55 BAUDRY Justine 1139598 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 11m50 12

55 ARZUR Sonia 1187663 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 11m50 12

61 YAR Sarah 606248 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10m60 11

62 REMILIEN Alizee 1092107 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10m30 11

64 L'HARIDON Emma 1126414 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10m10 11

66 GAUTIER Maylis 1048640 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 6m60 5

67 KORPET Alexandra 1126706 POF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5m60 1

Balle/POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 34m70 30

9 BAUDRY Francois 1137431 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 27m55 25

25 ROUDAUT Simon 1066354 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 22m15 21

50 LAOT Robin 1003612 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10m10 11
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029048 - S/l Es Corsen

1 000m / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'00''6 23

5 KEREBEL Laurina 1190497 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'08''6 21

24 JACQ Manon 740318 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5'00''1 8

1 000m / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TANNE Bastien 1192879 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'43''7 27

6 HUARD Simon 1140334 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'07''7 21

11 SUCIN Julien 1166080 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'15''1 19

18 MICHEL Dorian 1148603 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'34''5 15

19 VENEAU Tangi 895545 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'41''6 13

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

5 LEBOEUF Julie 1155820 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3'58''5 24

10 MEVEL Morgane 1203437 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'10''2 21

36 GOUEREC Marine 1203585 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'35''7 14

42 KERSALE Maelle 740316 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'42''5 13

1 000m / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'32''2 30

7 CABEL Antoine 892642 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3'50''6 26

22 SIMON Thomas 1095009 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'15''7 19

31 NOUAILLE Gauthier 1148606 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4'26''9 17

43 VENEAU Josselin 760408 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5'28''9 1

Hauteur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 RALON Romane 644592 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

2 JACQ Manon 740318 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE m95 13

Hauteur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m24 24

11 SUCIN Nolwen 1166077 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE m90 12

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 DUPUIS Quentin 762178 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m10 18

2 SIMON Maxime 1203595 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 1m05 17

2 SIMON Thomas 1095009 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 1m05 17

Longueur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

9 GOUEREC Alicia 1203581 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m76 (NC) 8

13 KEREBEL Laurina 1190497 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m70 (NC) 8

17 LE RU Mathilde 1148597 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m32 (NC) 4

19 CARAES Elodie 1203567 EAF /01 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m30 (NC) 4

Longueur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) 22

4 HUARD Simon 1140334 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m35 (NC) 18

6 MICHEL Dorian 1148603 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m26 (NC) 16

14 VENEAU Tangi 895545 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m86 (NC) 9

15 SUCIN Julien 1166080 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m83 (NC) 9
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029048 - S/l Es Corsen

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

18 QUINQUIS Nolwen 1013581 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m07 (NC) 12

19 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m05 (NC) 12

22 MEVEL Morgane 1203437 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m84 (NC) 9

23 CARAES Nolwen 799764 POF /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m82 (NC) 9

24 LEBOEUF Julie 1155820 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m78 (NC) 8

25 KEREBEL Lea 1140337 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m71 (NC) 8

26 KERSALE Maelle 740316 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m69 (NC) 7

28 GOUEREC Marine 1203585 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m67 (NC) 7

31 DARRORT Louise 740320 POF /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m54 (NC) 6

Longueur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m23 (NC) 27

13 CABEL Antoine 892642 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m18 (NC) 14

22 VENEAU Josselin 760408 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m70 (NC) 8

24 NOUAILLE Gauthier 1148606 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m66 (NC) 7

Balle/EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m05 20

11 KEREBEL Laurina 1190497 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 11m90 12

18 LE RU Mathilde 1148597 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10m70 11

19 CARAES Elodie 1203567 EAF /01 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10m30 11

25 GOUEREC Alicia 1203581 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9m10 10

27 JACQ Manon 740318 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9m00 10

Balle/EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 24m80 19

2 HUARD Simon 1140334 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 23m05 18

7 MICHEL Dorian 1148603 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 19m00 15

11 VENEAU Tangi 895545 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 17m05 14

22 SUCIN Julien 1166080 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 13m70 12

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26

10 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 21m60 21

17 QUINQUIS Nolwen 1013581 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 18m40 20

27 KEREBEL Lea 1140337 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 15m50 17

30 LEBOEUF Julie 1155820 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 15m20 17

42 CARAES Nolwen 799764 POF /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 13m90 15

45 SUCIN Nolwen 1166077 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 13m30 15

46 GOUEREC Marine 1203585 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 13m20 15

58 KERSALE Maelle 740316 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10m80 11

60 MEVEL Morgane 1203437 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10m70 11

65 DARRORT Louise 740320 POF /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8m45 8

Balle/POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 34m70 30

19 CABEL Antoine 892642 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 22m96 22

21 SIMON Thomas 1095009 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 22m50 22

44 SIMON Maxime 1203595 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 13m70 15

46 NOUAILLE Gauthier 1148606 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 12m60 13

49 VENEAU Josselin 760408 POM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10m90 11

1 000m  Marche / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE RU Mathilde 1148597 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'09''5 23

1 GOUEREC Alicia 1203581 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'09''5 23
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029048 - S/l Es Corsen

1 000m  Marche / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SUCIN Nolwen 1166077 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 6'15''7 28

2 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 6'21''3 27

4 DARRORT Louise 740320 POF /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 6'59''1 24

6 KEREBEL Lea 1140337 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'17''4 22

7 QUINQUIS Nolwen 1013581 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'23''1 21

8 CARAES Nolwen 799764 POF /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'28''0 21

1 000m  Marche / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIMON Maxime 1203595 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'07''4 23
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029049 - Pays De Landerneau Athletisme

1 000m / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3'46''7 27

22 GLORENNEC Lea 1139687 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4'19''6 18

38 MORVAN Julie 1143888 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4'36''4 14

41 BOUILLANT Celine 1144040 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4'41''5 13

52 TOURAINE Lea 840069 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 5'02''5 8

1 000m / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'32''2 30

12 MUSELLEC Clement 619920 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'59''4 23

20 FRAYER Thomas 1192176 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4'13''9 20

27 GORGE Quentin 631289 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4'21''4 18

32 GAUTIER Morgan 631233 POM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4'28''2 16

34 PODEUR Ben 631265 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4'30''4 16

Longueur / POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUEFF Cecile 776506 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 25

2 MORVAN Julie 1143888 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m70 (NC) 22

6 GLORENNEC Lea 1139687 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m46 (NC) 20

10 BOUILLANT Celine 1144040 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m40 (NC) 19

33 TOURAINE Lea 840069 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m45 (NC) 5

Longueur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m23 (NC) 27

3 FRAYER Thomas 1192176 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m68 (NC) 22

8 GAUTIER Morgan 631233 POM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m31 (NC) 17

21 MUSELLEC Clement 619920 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m88 (NC) 9

25 GORGE Quentin 631289 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m63 (NC) 7

26 PODEUR Ben 631265 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m36 (NC) 4

Balle/POF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 28m50 26

4 BOUILLANT Celine 1144040 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 25m95 24

33 TOURAINE Lea 840069 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 15m05 17

39 GLORENNEC Lea 1139687 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 14m20 16

57 MORVAN Julie 1143888 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 11m20 12

Balle/POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 34m70 30

13 GAUTIER Morgan 631233 POM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 26m50 24

23 MUSELLEC Clement 619920 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 22m25 21

30 PODEUR Ben 631265 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 20m85 20

32 GORGE Quentin 631289 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 20m00 20

43 FRAYER Thomas 1192176 POM /99 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 14m80 16
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Brest (Stade Municipal Du Petit Kerzu)  le 16 mai 2009

3ème journée des EA/PO Nord Finistère

111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029059 - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme

1 000m / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4'00''6 23

3 RALON Romane 644592 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 4'06''3 22

20 PARLOUAR Anne 1136338 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 4'56''0 9

26 MOULIN Noemie 644501 EAF /01 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 5'13''7 5

1 000m / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TANNE Bastien 1192879 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'43''7 27

9 BIS Lyam 1160781 EAM /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 4'14''2 20

1 000m / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3'32''2 30

9 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 3'52''7 25

11 BAIL Baptiste 1206991 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 3'58''5 24

19 PERON Max 1078445 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 4'11''8 20

28 FERRAND Victor 1070718 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 4'21''7 18

Hauteur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 RALON Romane 644592 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

5 MOULIN Noemie 644501 EAF /01 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE m90 12

Hauteur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUVRAIS Valentin 1129803 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 OLLIER Gabriel 747610 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 BIS Lyam 1160781 EAM /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

1 LAGATHU Tristan 1203344 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m24 24

1 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m24 24

5 HANNEQUIN Gurwan 762176 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

5 FERRAND Victor 1070718 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

12 LE ROUX Arno 1207001 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE m90 12

12 PERON Max 1078445 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE m90 12

Hauteur / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 DUPUIS Quentin 762178 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m10 18

6 BAIL Baptiste 1206991 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE m90 12

Longueur / EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF /00 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

16 PARLOUAR Anne 1136338 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 2m34 (NC) 4

Longueur / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERS Rodrigue 1189139 EAM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) 22

10 BERTRANT Kylian 644611 EAM /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 2m96 (NC) 10

17 RICHE Fanch 1206970 EAM /01 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 2m51 (NC) 6

Balle/EAF (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TERTRE Emmanuelle 1201537 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m05 20

7 PARLOUAR Anne 1136338 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 12m80 13

13 RALON Romane 644592 EAF /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 11m75 12

24 MOULIN Noemie 644501 EAF /01 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 9m35 10

Balle/EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 24m80 19

10 BIS Lyam 1160781 EAM /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 17m30 14

23 RICHE Fanch 1206970 EAM /01 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 13m60 12

26 BERTRANT Kylian 644611 EAM /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 10m40 11
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111111

Iroise Athlétisme

Club : 029059 - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme

Balle/POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HIR Damien 757590 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 34m70 30

2 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 32m10 28

17 FERRAND Victor 1070718 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 23m96 22

22 HANNEQUIN Gurwan 762176 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 22m30 21

36 PERON Max 1078445 POM /98 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 19m30 20

37 BAIL Baptiste 1206991 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 18m20 20

39 DUPUIS Quentin 762178 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 16m45 18

1 000m  Marche / EAM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERTRANT Kylian 644611 EAM /00 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 7'06''7 23

2 RICHE Fanch 1206970 EAM /01 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 7'08''4 23

1 000m  Marche / POM (16/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIMON Maxime 1203595 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7'07''4 23

4 HANNEQUIN Gurwan 762176 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 7'20''6 21

5 DUPUIS Quentin 762178 POM /99 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 7'26''5 21
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